SPECIFICATIONS
Features:
• Highly Flexible
• Durable
• Low Cost
Material:
• 98A Polyurethane
Max Operating Pressure:
• 120 PSI @75° F (24° C)
Burst Pressure:
• 325 PSI @75° F (24° C)
Operating Temp:
• 14° F - 158° F (-10° C - 70° C)
Usages:
• Air
• Oil
• Water
Recommended Fittings:
• Push-In
• Barb
• Compression
Our world-class tubing is ideal for a wide
variety of purposes.  We pride ourselves
on its high degree of flexibility which
makes it easy to use and install.  Our
tubing is durable and dependable which
allows it to thrive in demanding
environments such as automation, food
and beverage and medical applications.
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER TUBE SIZE LENGTH
INCH SIZES
FLEX-532-__-200M 5/32” OD X 3/32” ID 200M
FLEX-14-__-200M 1/4” OD X 0.160” ID 200M
FLEX-516-__-100M 5/16” OD X 0.197” ID 100M
FLEX-38-__-100M 3/8” OD X 0.245” ID 100M
FLEX-12-__-100M 1/2” OD X .320” ID 100M
PLEASE COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER WITH THE COLOR CODE BELOW
METRIC SIZES
FLEX-4M-__-200M 4MM OD X 2.5MM ID 200M
FLEX-6M-__-200M 6MM OD X 4MM ID 200M
FLEX-8M-__-100M 8MM OD X 5MM ID 100M
FLEX-10M-__-100M 10MM OD X 6.5MM ID 100M
FLEX-12M-__-100M 12MM OD X 8MM ID 100M
PLEASE COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER WITH THE COLOR CODE BELOW
COLOR CODES
NB = BLUE, BK = BLACK, C = CLEAR
EXAMPLE: FLEX-14-NB-200M = 200 METER ROLL OF 1/4” OD BLUE
98A POLYURETHANE TUBING
Visit Our Website For More Information:
TUBING REEL WIDTH SIZE COMPARISON REEL DIMENSIONS
The Reels tubing program offers top of the line Floflex polyurethane tubing in same diameter sturdy plastic reels.
Because the reel diameter is the same, Floflex tubing is easier to store, organize and use than tubing that comes on cardboard or various sized reels.
REEL DIMENSIONS
TUBE
SIZE
12MM
O.D.
1/2”
O.D.
10MM
O.D.
3/8”
O.D.
5/16”
(8MM)
O.D.
6MM
O.D.
1/4”
O.D.
5/32”
(4MM)
O.D.
REEL
WIDTH
8.5” 9.25” 6.5” 6.25” 4.25” 4.75” 5.25” 2.5”
REEL
DIA. 12.75”
12.75”
REEL
DIA.
12.75”
REEL
DIA.1.625” HOLE
TUBE RACKS
We also offer a variety of tube racks to help manage your tubing and create a more productive work area.  From simple low cost designs to complete custom
designs, we have the tube rack you need.  Contact us to find out more.
TABLE TOP POST MULTI-BAR
98A POLYURETHANE TUBING
Visit Our Website For More Information: